Fee Structure:

1. Registration fee (non refundable)(one time only)
2. Equivalence fee, if required

3. Medical examination fee (per year)

4. Tuition fee per year :

$100
$200
$50

SI. Course Duration New tuition fee
No per year in
(US$)
1 English Language Skill Development Course 6 months | 300
2 B.A 3 years 300
3 B.Com (Regular) 3 years 300
4 B.Com. (Computers) 3 years 300
5 BBM 3 years 500
6 BCA 3 years 500
7 B.Sc. 3 years 500
8 B.Arch. 5 years 2000
9 B.Tech Civil Engineering 4 years 2000
10 B.Tech Computer Science Engineering 4 years 2000
11 B.Tech Electrical Electronic Engineering 4 years 2000
12 B.Tech Electronics Communication Engineering 4 years 2000
13 B.Tech Mechanical Engineering 4 years 2000
14 B.Pharmacy 4 years 2000
15 M.Tech (civil) (Structural Engineering) 2 years 2500
16 M.Tech (Computer Science Engineering) (Digital 2 years 2500
Image Processing)
17 M.Tech (Electrical Engineering) (Power System) 2 years 2500
18 M.Tech (Electronics Communication Engineering) | 2 years 2500
(Communication and Signal Processing)
19 M.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) (Machine 2 years 2500
Design)
20 M. Pharmacy (Industrial Pharmacy) 2 years 2500
21 M. Pharmacy (Pharamaceutical Analysis) 2 years 2500
22 M. Pharmacy (Pharamaceutical Chemistry) 2 years 2500
23 M. Pharmacy (Pharamaceutics) 2 years 2500
24 | M. Pharmacy (Pharmacology) 2 years 2500
25 M.Sc. Biochemistry 2 years 1000
26 M.Sc. Biotechnology 2 years 1000
27 M.Sc. Computer Science 2 years 1000
28 M.Sc. Food & Nutritional Sciences 2 years 1000
29 M.Sc. Nano Technology 2 years 1000
30 M.Sc. Nano Biotechnology
31 M.Sc. Microbiology 2 years 1000
32 M.Sc. Statistics 2 years 1000
33 M.Sc. Mathematics 2 years 1000




34 M.Sc. Physics 2 years 1000
35 M.Sc. Chemistry 2 years 1000
36 M.Sc. Botany 2 years 1000
37 M.Sc. Zoology 2 years 1000
38 M.Sc. Aquaculture 2 years 1000
39 M.Sc. Geology 2 years 1000
40 M.Sc. Environmental Science 2 years 1000
41 M.Sc. Electronic & Instrumentation Technology 2 years 1000
42 M.A. Ancient History and Archaeology 2 years 800
43 M.A. History 2 years 800
44 M.A. Economics 2 years 800
45 M.A. Political Science 2 years 800
46 M.A. Public Administration 2 years 800
47 M.A. Sociology 2 years 800
48 M.A. Social Work 2 years 800
49 M.A. Rural Development 2 years 800
50 M.A. Journalism & Mass Communication 2 years 800
51 M.A. Mahayana Buddhist Studies 2 years 800
52 M.A. English 2 years 800
53 M.A. Telugu 2 years 800
54 M.A. Sanskrit 2 years 800
55 M.A. Hindi 2 years 800
56 M.Com. 2 years 800
57 MHRM 2 years 800
58 MBA 2 years 1000
59 MBA (Tourism & Travel Management) 2 years 1000
60 MBA (Hospital Administration) 2 years 1000
61 MBA (International Business) 2 years 1000
62 MCA 3 years 500
63 B.PEd 1 year 800
64 M.P.Ed 2 years 800
65 M.Ed. 2 years 800
66 L.L.M 2 years 800
67 Integrated M.Sc. Nanotechnology 5 years 1000
68 Integrated MBA 5 years 1000
69 PG Diploma Courses

1. PG Diploma (English) 1 year 500

2. PG Diploma (Mahayana Buddhism) 1 year 200
70 M. Phill. 3 years 2000
71 Ph.D. -Arts 3 years 2000
72 Ph.D. —Science 3 years 2000
73 Ph.D . —Engineering & Technology 3 years 2500




74 Ph.D . —Pharmacy 3 years 2500
75 Ph.D . —Physical Education 3 years 2000
76 M.Tech (Big Data Analysis) 2 years 2000

1. Students from SAARC countries will be given 10 percent concession in tuition fee.
2.20% fee concession to Bhutan students for courses other than MA (MBS). It is inclusive of

10% Concession to SAARC countries.
3. There is no registration fee for the Buddhist monks.
4. The fee for Buddhist Monks for research programs is US $ 400 per year.

5. The fee for Buddhist Monks for P.G courses is US $ 300 per year.
6. The fee for Buddhist Monks for P.G Diploma courses is US $ 200 per year.
7. The fee for Buddhist Monks for ELSDTP is US $ 100 per year.
8. The fee for NRI teaching/Research faculties/Industrial employees for research programs is

Rs.1,50,000/- per year.




